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BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION 

OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA 

 

Clinton W. Riggins, 

Complainant, 

 v. 

Pacific Gas and Electric Company (U39E), 

Defendant. 

C.25-06-009  
(Filed June 10, 2025) 

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY’S (U 39 E) 

BILLS, SPREADSHEETS, AND GRAPHS PER RULING 

OF DECEMBER 5, 2025 

 

PUBLIC VERSION 

(EXHIBIT 1 CONTAINS CONFIDENTIAL 

INFORMATION) 

Pursuant to Administrative Law Judge Ormond’s Ruling of December 5, 2025, Pacific 

Gas and Electric Company (PG&E) hereby files and serves: 1) PG&E bills for 1528 Highland 

Drive, Placerville (Property) from the twelve month period prior to preliminary installation of a 

solar panel system; 2) a searchable spreadsheet containing daily and monthly energy usage 

recorded for the Property for the twelve month timeframe prior to preliminary installation of and 

interconnection of a solar panel system, with 12 monthly graphs utilizing the corresponding daily 

energy usage; and 3) a searchable spreadsheet containing daily and monthly energy usage data 

for the time frame of all of PG&E bills turned over to Mr. Riggins. 

Attached as Exhibit 1 is a PDF of PG&E bills created for the 1528 Highland Drive, 

Placerville residence for a 12-month timeframe prior to installation and interconnection of the 

preliminary solar system.  Per the Ruling, PG&E has redacted the name of the customer prior to 

Mr. Riggins’s residence at the Property.  Additionally, PG&E has redacted information on the 
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bills which does not correlate to electric service at the Property including a secondary service 

address, billing address, and account number.   

Attached as Exhibit 2 is a spreadsheet which contains the following information: 

Tab “2-Monthly Usage BeforeApr 2021” contains a searchable spreadsheet with monthly 

usage for the Property from March 2020 through March 2021.   

Tab “2-Daily Usage BeforeApr2021” contains a searchable spreadsheet with daily usage 

from March 12, 2020 through March 23, 2021.  

Tab “2a-GraphMonthDailyBeforeApr2021” contains a spreadsheet with the daily usage 

from March 12, 2020 through March 23, 2021 and monthly graphs showing the daily usage. 

Tab “3-Monthly Usage AfterApr2021” is a searchable spreadsheet with monthly usage 

from April 2021 through December 2025.1/ 

Tab “3-Daily Usage AfterApr2021” is a searchable spreadsheet with daily usage from 

April 4, 2021 through December 10, 2025. 

Dated:  January 8, 2026 

Respectfully Submitted, 

By: /s/ Jessica Basilio 

JESSICA BASILIO 

Pacific Gas and Electric Company 
Law Department, 19th Floor 
300 Lakeside Drive, Suite 210 
Oakland, CA 94612 
Telephone:    (510) 277-5288 
Facsimile:    (510) 898-9696 

E-Mail:    jessica.basilio@pge.com 

Counsel for Defendant  

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY 

1/ The December data was pulled prior to restoration. The December data was pulled prior to 

restoration. 

mailto:jessica.basilio@pge.com


EXHIBIT 1 























































































ENERGY STATEMENT 
www.pge.com/MyEnergy Reprint 

Important Messages (continued from page 1) 

Energy Savings Assistance Program: provides free home 
improvements to help keep your home more energy efficient, safe 
and comfortable. Apply by answering a few simple questions at 
www.pge.com/energysavings or call 1-800-933-9555. 

Programa Energy Savings Assistance: proporciona mejoras al 
hogar sin costo para ayudar a que este sea mas eficiente en el 
consumo de energia, mas seguro y mas c6modo. Solicite 
respondiendo a unas pocas preguntas simples en 
www.pge.com/ahorreenergia o llamando al 1-800-933-9555. 

Visit www.pge.com/MyEnergy for a detailed bill comparison. 

Account No: 0634207994-1 

Statement Date: 

Due Date: 

Your Electric Charges Breakdown (from page 2) 

Conservation Incentive 

Generation 

Transmission 

Distribution 

Electric Public Purpose Programs 

Nuclear Decommissioning 
Wldfire Fund Charge 

Competition Transition Charges (CTC) 
Energy Cost Recovery Amount 

Taxes and Other 
Total Electric Charges 

04/13/2021 

05/04/2021 

$6.45 

80.73 

24.56 

88.95 

11.14 

0.66 

4.10 

0.03 

0.23 

0.21 

$217.06 
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EXHIBIT 2 



Month Usage (kWh)
2020 7,409.9720000
Mar 1,046.8980000
Apr 931.7180000
May 703.6380000
Jun 630.6690000
Jul 592.8280000
Aug 820.2500000
Sep 786.8140000
Oct 220.4250000
Nov 117.9510000
Dec 1,558.7810000

2021 5,500.6190000
Jan 2,382.8970000
Feb 1,765.2840000
Mar 1,352.4380000

Grand Total 12,910.5910000
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Date Usage(kWh)
3/12/2020 31.9130000
3/13/2020 27.5520000
3/14/2020 70.4070000
3/15/2020 83.5510000
3/16/2020 56.0810000
3/17/2020 63.2280000
3/18/2020 59.9250000
3/19/2020 61.5940000
3/20/2020 59.9340000
3/21/2020 47.7590000
3/22/2020 33.3070000
3/23/2020 43.1030000
3/24/2020 50.5160000
3/25/2020 47.1590000
3/26/2020 57.1340000
3/27/2020 64.7400000
3/28/2020 57.3750000
3/29/2020 53.4750000
3/30/2020 42.3290000
3/31/2020 35.8160000
4/1/2020 31.9610000
4/2/2020 49.8410000
4/3/2020 45.3310000
4/4/2020 40.9360000
4/5/2020 54.6660000
4/6/2020 57.1700000
4/7/2020 37.2730000
4/8/2020 45.0520000
4/9/2020 37.4570000
4/10/2020 39.9730000
4/11/2020 30.9770000
4/12/2020 22.1240000
4/13/2020 31.4140000
4/14/2020 32.4260000
4/15/2020 23.0050000
4/16/2020 21.9490000
4/17/2020 22.4960000
4/18/2020 35.6900000
4/19/2020 38.3800000
4/20/2020 28.2000000
4/21/2020 31.2800000
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Date Usage(kWh)
4/22/2020 24.0030000
4/23/2020 16.2010000
4/24/2020 23.8940000
4/25/2020 14.4330000
4/26/2020 21.6800000
4/27/2020 16.9160000
4/28/2020 18.8310000
4/29/2020 18.4590000
4/30/2020 19.7000000
5/1/2020 22.1100000
5/2/2020 22.6890000
5/3/2020 22.7490000
5/4/2020 29.5250000
5/5/2020 15.5650000
5/6/2020 19.2670000
5/7/2020 20.7780000
5/8/2020 24.9460000
5/9/2020 26.0140000
5/10/2020 21.8360000
5/11/2020 15.8080000
5/12/2020 19.9950000
5/13/2020 19.1230000
5/14/2020 21.2220000
5/15/2020 24.3850000
5/16/2020 28.9970000
5/17/2020 23.8160000
5/18/2020 25.1130000
5/19/2020 26.6790000
5/20/2020 20.8930000
5/21/2020 17.6280000
5/22/2020 20.8800000
5/23/2020 20.1960000
5/24/2020 23.0170000
5/25/2020 24.9550000
5/26/2020 27.7630000
5/27/2020 26.9510000
5/28/2020 29.5220000
5/29/2020 27.5770000
5/30/2020 20.1100000
5/31/2020 13.5290000
6/1/2020 14.1040000
6/2/2020 19.2420000
6/3/2020 25.3590000
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Date Usage(kWh)
6/4/2020 23.8890000
6/5/2020 21.2150000
6/6/2020 20.5600000
6/7/2020 11.6330000
6/8/2020 22.2630000
6/9/2020 18.1680000
6/10/2020 32.1180000
6/11/2020 8.8440000
6/12/2020 5.0900000
6/13/2020 4.7800000
6/14/2020 5.0300000
6/15/2020 11.5070000
6/16/2020 25.7700000
6/17/2020 26.2700000
6/18/2020 20.8350000
6/19/2020 21.1110000
6/20/2020 25.2690000
6/21/2020 20.0460000
6/22/2020 30.2620000
6/23/2020 26.2430000
6/24/2020 29.4010000
6/25/2020 29.4020000
6/26/2020 37.6080000
6/27/2020 33.9880000
6/28/2020 21.2180000
6/29/2020 20.9830000
6/30/2020 18.4610000
7/1/2020 18.1240000
7/2/2020 23.9610000
7/3/2020 26.2800000
7/4/2020 22.8840000
7/5/2020 19.7685000
7/6/2020 20.8260000
7/7/2020 23.2960000
7/8/2020 5.7310000
7/9/2020 5.3710000
7/10/2020 5.4815000
7/11/2020 5.7580000
7/12/2020 5.5920000
7/13/2020 13.3200000
7/14/2020 33.4230000
7/15/2020 28.3370000
7/16/2020 24.7050000
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Date Usage(kWh)
7/17/2020 22.2270000
7/18/2020 30.5280000
7/19/2020 23.6220000
7/20/2020 23.8870000
7/21/2020 24.6710000
7/22/2020 22.6860000
7/23/2020 22.7460000
7/24/2020 33.8190000
7/25/2020 27.9070000
7/26/2020 12.7760000
7/27/2020 6.0280000
7/28/2020 5.7930000
7/29/2020 5.8020000
7/30/2020 16.9950000
7/31/2020 30.4830000
8/1/2020 21.2130000
8/2/2020 31.0700000
8/3/2020 30.6820000
8/4/2020 34.9830000
8/5/2020 20.4740000
8/6/2020 19.3390000
8/7/2020 21.0050000
8/8/2020 30.8920000
8/9/2020 24.2000000
8/10/2020 32.0610000
8/11/2020 23.7510000
8/12/2020 23.1150000
8/13/2020 23.2240000
8/14/2020 33.3810000
8/15/2020 22.1960000
8/16/2020 28.6740000
8/17/2020 39.4790000
8/18/2020 29.1160000
8/19/2020 26.2840000
8/20/2020 24.4840000
8/21/2020 31.1390000
8/22/2020 16.9910000
8/23/2020 9.9900000
8/24/2020 23.4330000
8/25/2020 29.0310000
8/26/2020 23.8660000
8/27/2020 25.2800000
8/28/2020 37.7770000
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Date Usage(kWh)
8/29/2020 30.7000000
8/30/2020 32.4920000
8/31/2020 19.9280000
9/1/2020 36.9760000
9/2/2020 26.6100000
9/3/2020 27.6660000
9/4/2020 34.9580000
9/5/2020 25.1830000
9/6/2020 25.4250000
9/7/2020 29.8220000
9/8/2020 0.3050000
9/9/2020 24.3500000
9/10/2020 23.6520000
9/11/2020 21.7990000
9/12/2020 23.2740000
9/13/2020 40.2230000
9/14/2020 25.0380000
9/15/2020 35.3880000
9/16/2020 22.3810000
9/17/2020 22.4320000
9/18/2020 32.4670000
9/19/2020 26.4150000
9/20/2020 24.9250000
9/21/2020 23.3350000
9/22/2020 22.7000000
9/23/2020 26.4320000
9/24/2020 27.8160000
9/25/2020 19.4170000
9/26/2020 26.5980000
9/27/2020 31.7460000
9/28/2020 21.4930000
9/29/2020 26.8830000
9/30/2020 31.1050000
10/1/2020 24.8670000
10/2/2020 41.8880000
10/3/2020 26.7390000
10/4/2020 23.5350000
10/5/2020 8.1910000
10/6/2020 0.2940000
10/7/2020 0.0390000
10/8/2020 1.7960000
10/9/2020 5.7390000
10/10/2020 3.1290000
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Date Usage(kWh)
10/11/2020 2.6310000
10/12/2020 4.3990000
10/13/2020 3.4650000
10/14/2020 6.9080000
10/15/2020 5.9970000
10/16/2020 7.1850000
10/17/2020 5.5270000
10/18/2020 4.8000000
10/19/2020 4.7660000
10/20/2020 3.2380000
10/21/2020 3.8600000
10/22/2020 3.1210000
10/23/2020 4.0760000
10/24/2020 4.5740000
10/25/2020 2.5820000
10/26/2020 0.0000000
10/27/2020 2.5910000
10/28/2020 4.5920000
10/29/2020 3.4950000
10/30/2020 2.9280000
10/31/2020 3.4730000
11/1/2020 2.9320000
11/2/2020 3.4100000
11/3/2020 3.1600000
11/4/2020 3.1340000
11/5/2020 2.9740000
11/6/2020 2.9160000
11/7/2020 2.9500000
11/8/2020 2.3830000
11/9/2020 2.5580000
11/10/2020 2.6270000
11/11/2020 2.8070000
11/12/2020 2.6720000
11/13/2020 2.7320000
11/14/2020 2.4150000
11/15/2020 2.8290000
11/16/2020 3.2600000
11/17/2020 15.3730000
11/18/2020 12.8710000
11/19/2020 6.5250000
11/20/2020 6.3170000
11/21/2020 3.7890000
11/22/2020 3.1520000

7



Date Usage(kWh)
11/23/2020 3.1200000
11/24/2020 3.0850000
11/25/2020 2.9040000
11/26/2020 3.0650000
11/27/2020 3.0510000
11/28/2020 3.0870000
11/29/2020 2.7220000
11/30/2020 3.1310000
12/1/2020 3.0700000
12/2/2020 3.7840000
12/3/2020 2.6480000
12/4/2020 3.6320000
12/5/2020 10.8820000
12/6/2020 28.7970000
12/7/2020 30.4280000
12/8/2020 35.1900000
12/9/2020 40.6180000
12/10/2020 38.9230000
12/11/2020 51.6530000
12/12/2020 45.8230000
12/13/2020 56.7680000
12/14/2020 64.4480000
12/15/2020 74.9410000
12/16/2020 70.3310000
12/17/2020 71.4380000
12/18/2020 75.9440000
12/19/2020 74.2700000
12/20/2020 55.0490000
12/21/2020 42.8380000
12/22/2020 52.1520000
12/23/2020 70.1510000
12/24/2020 77.6160000
12/25/2020 75.3960000
12/26/2020 74.4840000
12/27/2020 66.6890000
12/28/2020 64.4710000
12/29/2020 66.0040000
12/30/2020 71.4710000
12/31/2020 58.8720000
1/1/2021 75.1280000
1/2/2021 70.6300000
1/3/2021 62.1450000
1/4/2021 57.7880000
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Date Usage(kWh)
1/5/2021 72.6770000
1/6/2021 59.8130000
1/7/2021 67.6240000
1/8/2021 78.2920000
1/9/2021 77.9360000
1/10/2021 63.6690000
1/11/2021 70.9520000
1/12/2021 46.4010000
1/13/2021 43.5760000
1/14/2021 55.0780000
1/15/2021 57.7590000
1/16/2021 38.8300000
1/17/2021 55.7190000
1/18/2021 38.5030000
1/19/2021 64.7430000
1/20/2021 62.4460000
1/21/2021 79.2520000
1/22/2021 87.8090000
1/23/2021 95.7510000
1/24/2021 100.5920000
1/25/2021 135.6880000
1/26/2021 130.4310000
1/27/2021 134.5340000
1/28/2021 131.9160000
1/29/2021 121.4040000
1/30/2021 79.0160000
1/31/2021 66.7950000
2/1/2021 70.1750000
2/2/2021 93.9620000
2/3/2021 73.7770000
2/4/2021 77.8490000
2/5/2021 70.3860000
2/6/2021 51.5460000
2/7/2021 61.9930000
2/8/2021 68.0690000
2/9/2021 57.4830000
2/10/2021 43.5340000
2/11/2021 59.0660000
2/12/2021 58.2790000
2/13/2021 55.7400000
2/14/2021 49.5300000
2/15/2021 61.6040000
2/16/2021 54.0610000
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Date Usage(kWh)
2/17/2021 86.7330000
2/18/2021 83.9660000
2/19/2021 68.6810000
2/20/2021 83.7500000
2/21/2021 70.9850000
2/22/2021 52.3180000
2/23/2021 51.2250000
2/24/2021 36.2290000
2/25/2021 63.7790000
2/26/2021 48.7650000
2/27/2021 65.1700000
2/28/2021 46.6290000
3/1/2021 47.3220000
3/2/2021 31.9160000
3/3/2021 38.4210000
3/4/2021 45.7560000
3/5/2021 37.0820000
3/6/2021 39.3350000
3/7/2021 52.6820000
3/8/2021 66.3300000
3/9/2021 64.0460000
3/10/2021 88.9030000
3/11/2021 78.5210000
3/12/2021 54.8950000
3/13/2021 47.0520000
3/14/2021 61.6390000
3/15/2021 78.5050000
3/16/2021 98.0880000
3/17/2021 73.4190000
3/18/2021 78.9460000
3/19/2021 56.3040000
3/20/2021 61.4900000
3/21/2021 53.6580000
3/22/2021 47.3050000
3/23/2021 50.8230000
Grand Total 12,910.5910000
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Date Usage(kWh)
March 1,046.8980
3/12/2020 31.9130000
3/13/2020 27.5520000
3/14/2020 70.4070000
3/15/2020 83.5510000
3/16/2020 56.0810000
3/17/2020 63.2280000
3/18/2020 59.9250000
3/19/2020 61.5940000
3/20/2020 59.9340000
3/21/2020 47.7590000
3/22/2020 33.3070000
3/23/2020 43.1030000
3/24/2020 50.5160000
3/25/2020 47.1590000
3/26/2020 57.1340000
3/27/2020 64.7400000
3/28/2020 57.3750000
3/29/2020 53.4750000
3/30/2020 42.3290000
3/31/2020 35.8160000
April 931.7180
4/1/2020 31.9610000
4/2/2020 49.8410000
4/3/2020 45.3310000
4/4/2020 40.9360000
4/5/2020 54.6660000
4/6/2020 57.1700000
4/7/2020 37.2730000
4/8/2020 45.0520000
4/9/2020 37.4570000
4/10/2020 39.9730000
4/11/2020 30.9770000
4/12/2020 22.1240000
4/13/2020 31.4140000
4/14/2020 32.4260000
4/15/2020 23.0050000
4/16/2020 21.9490000
4/17/2020 22.4960000
4/18/2020 35.6900000
4/19/2020 38.3800000
4/20/2020 28.2000000
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4/21/2020 31.2800000
4/22/2020 24.0030000
4/23/2020 16.2010000
4/24/2020 23.8940000
4/25/2020 14.4330000
4/26/2020 21.6800000
4/27/2020 16.9160000
4/28/2020 18.8310000
4/29/2020 18.4590000
4/30/2020 19.7000000
May 703.6380
5/1/2020 22.1100000
5/2/2020 22.6890000
5/3/2020 22.7490000
5/4/2020 29.5250000
5/5/2020 15.5650000
5/6/2020 19.2670000
5/7/2020 20.7780000
5/8/2020 24.9460000
5/9/2020 26.0140000
5/10/2020 21.8360000
5/11/2020 15.8080000
5/12/2020 19.9950000
5/13/2020 19.1230000
5/14/2020 21.2220000
5/15/2020 24.3850000
5/16/2020 28.9970000
5/17/2020 23.8160000
5/18/2020 25.1130000
5/19/2020 26.6790000
5/20/2020 20.8930000
5/21/2020 17.6280000
5/22/2020 20.8800000
5/23/2020 20.1960000
5/24/2020 23.0170000
5/25/2020 24.9550000
5/26/2020 27.7630000
5/27/2020 26.9510000
5/28/2020 29.5220000
5/29/2020 27.5770000
5/30/2020 20.1100000
5/31/2020 13.5290000
June 630.6690
6/1/2020 14.1040000
6/2/2020 19.2420000
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6/3/2020 25.3590000
6/4/2020 23.8890000
6/5/2020 21.2150000
6/6/2020 20.5600000
6/7/2020 11.6330000
6/8/2020 22.2630000
6/9/2020 18.1680000
6/10/2020 32.1180000
6/11/2020 8.8440000
6/12/2020 5.0900000
6/13/2020 4.7800000
6/14/2020 5.0300000
6/15/2020 11.5070000
6/16/2020 25.7700000
6/17/2020 26.2700000
6/18/2020 20.8350000
6/19/2020 21.1110000
6/20/2020 25.2690000
6/21/2020 20.0460000
6/22/2020 30.2620000
6/23/2020 26.2430000
6/24/2020 29.4010000
6/25/2020 29.4020000
6/26/2020 37.6080000
6/27/2020 33.9880000
6/28/2020 21.2180000
6/29/2020 20.9830000
6/30/2020 18.4610000
July 592.8280
7/1/2020 18.1240000
7/2/2020 23.9610000
7/3/2020 26.2800000
7/4/2020 22.8840000
7/5/2020 19.7685000
7/6/2020 20.8260000
7/7/2020 23.2960000
7/8/2020 5.7310000
7/9/2020 5.3710000
7/10/2020 5.4815000
7/11/2020 5.7580000
7/12/2020 5.5920000
7/13/2020 13.3200000
7/14/2020 33.4230000
7/15/2020 28.3370000
7/16/2020 24.7050000
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7/17/2020 22.2270000
7/18/2020 30.5280000
7/19/2020 23.6220000
7/20/2020 23.8870000
7/21/2020 24.6710000
7/22/2020 22.6860000
7/23/2020 22.7460000
7/24/2020 33.8190000
7/25/2020 27.9070000
7/26/2020 12.7760000
7/27/2020 6.0280000
7/28/2020 5.7930000
7/29/2020 5.8020000
7/30/2020 16.9950000
7/31/2020 30.4830000
August 820.250
8/1/2020 21.2130000
8/2/2020 31.0700000
8/3/2020 30.6820000
8/4/2020 34.9830000
8/5/2020 20.4740000
8/6/2020 19.3390000
8/7/2020 21.0050000
8/8/2020 30.8920000
8/9/2020 24.2000000
8/10/2020 32.0610000
8/11/2020 23.7510000
8/12/2020 23.1150000
8/13/2020 23.2240000
8/14/2020 33.3810000
8/15/2020 22.1960000
8/16/2020 28.6740000
8/17/2020 39.4790000
8/18/2020 29.1160000
8/19/2020 26.2840000
8/20/2020 24.4840000
8/21/2020 31.1390000
8/22/2020 16.9910000
8/23/2020 9.9900000
8/24/2020 23.4330000
8/25/2020 29.0310000
8/26/2020 23.8660000
8/27/2020 25.2800000
8/28/2020 37.7770000
8/29/2020 30.7000000
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8/30/2020 32.4920000
8/31/2020 19.9280000
September 786.8140
9/1/2020 36.9760000
9/2/2020 26.6100000
9/3/2020 27.6660000
9/4/2020 34.9580000
9/5/2020 25.1830000
9/6/2020 25.4250000
9/7/2020 29.8220000
9/8/2020 0.3050000
9/9/2020 24.3500000
9/10/2020 23.6520000
9/11/2020 21.7990000
9/12/2020 23.2740000
9/13/2020 40.2230000
9/14/2020 25.0380000
9/15/2020 35.3880000
9/16/2020 22.3810000
9/17/2020 22.4320000
9/18/2020 32.4670000
9/19/2020 26.4150000
9/20/2020 24.9250000
9/21/2020 23.3350000
9/22/2020 22.7000000
9/23/2020 26.4320000
9/24/2020 27.8160000
9/25/2020 19.4170000
9/26/2020 26.5980000
9/27/2020 31.7460000
9/28/2020 21.4930000
9/29/2020 26.8830000
9/30/2020 31.1050000
October 220.4250
10/1/2020 24.8670000
10/2/2020 41.8880000
10/3/2020 26.7390000
10/4/2020 23.5350000
10/5/2020 8.1910000
10/6/2020 0.2940000
10/7/2020 0.0390000
10/8/2020 1.7960000
10/9/2020 5.7390000
10/10/2020 3.1290000
10/11/2020 2.6310000
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10/12/2020 4.3990000
10/13/2020 3.4650000
10/14/2020 6.9080000
10/15/2020 5.9970000
10/16/2020 7.1850000
10/17/2020 5.5270000
10/18/2020 4.8000000
10/19/2020 4.7660000
10/20/2020 3.2380000
10/21/2020 3.8600000
10/22/2020 3.1210000
10/23/2020 4.0760000
10/24/2020 4.5740000
10/25/2020 2.5820000
10/26/2020 0.0000000
10/27/2020 2.5910000
10/28/2020 4.5920000
10/29/2020 3.4950000
10/30/2020 2.9280000
10/31/2020 3.4730000
November 117.9510
11/1/2020 2.9320000
11/2/2020 3.4100000
11/3/2020 3.1600000
11/4/2020 3.1340000
11/5/2020 2.9740000
11/6/2020 2.9160000
11/7/2020 2.9500000
11/8/2020 2.3830000
11/9/2020 2.5580000
11/10/2020 2.6270000
11/11/2020 2.8070000
11/12/2020 2.6720000
11/13/2020 2.7320000
11/14/2020 2.4150000
11/15/2020 2.8290000
11/16/2020 3.2600000
11/17/2020 15.3730000
11/18/2020 12.8710000
11/19/2020 6.5250000
11/20/2020 6.3170000
11/21/2020 3.7890000
11/22/2020 3.1520000
11/23/2020 3.1200000
11/24/2020 3.0850000
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11/25/2020 2.9040000
11/26/2020 3.0650000
11/27/2020 3.0510000
11/28/2020 3.0870000
11/29/2020 2.7220000
11/30/2020 3.1310000
December 1,558.7810
12/1/2020 3.0700000
12/2/2020 3.7840000
12/3/2020 2.6480000
12/4/2020 3.6320000
12/5/2020 10.8820000
12/6/2020 28.7970000
12/7/2020 30.4280000
12/8/2020 35.1900000
12/9/2020 40.6180000
12/10/2020 38.9230000
12/11/2020 51.6530000
12/12/2020 45.8230000
12/13/2020 56.7680000
12/14/2020 64.4480000
12/15/2020 74.9410000
12/16/2020 70.3310000
12/17/2020 71.4380000
12/18/2020 75.9440000
12/19/2020 74.2700000
12/20/2020 55.0490000
12/21/2020 42.8380000
12/22/2020 52.1520000
12/23/2020 70.1510000
12/24/2020 77.6160000
12/25/2020 75.3960000
12/26/2020 74.4840000
12/27/2020 66.6890000
12/28/2020 64.4710000
12/29/2020 66.0040000
12/30/2020 71.4710000
12/31/2020 58.8720000
January 2,382.8970
1/1/2021 75.1280000
1/2/2021 70.6300000
1/3/2021 62.1450000
1/4/2021 57.7880000
1/5/2021 72.6770000
1/6/2021 59.8130000
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1/7/2021 67.6240000
1/8/2021 78.2920000
1/9/2021 77.9360000
1/10/2021 63.6690000
1/11/2021 70.9520000
1/12/2021 46.4010000
1/13/2021 43.5760000
1/14/2021 55.0780000
1/15/2021 57.7590000
1/16/2021 38.8300000
1/17/2021 55.7190000
1/18/2021 38.5030000
1/19/2021 64.7430000
1/20/2021 62.4460000
1/21/2021 79.2520000
1/22/2021 87.8090000
1/23/2021 95.7510000
1/24/2021 100.5920000
1/25/2021 135.6880000
1/26/2021 130.4310000
1/27/2021 134.5340000
1/28/2021 131.9160000
1/29/2021 121.4040000
1/30/2021 79.0160000
1/31/2021 66.7950000
Feburary 1,765.2840
2/1/2021 70.1750000
2/2/2021 93.9620000
2/3/2021 73.7770000
2/4/2021 77.8490000
2/5/2021 70.3860000
2/6/2021 51.5460000
2/7/2021 61.9930000
2/8/2021 68.0690000
2/9/2021 57.4830000
2/10/2021 43.5340000
2/11/2021 59.0660000
2/12/2021 58.2790000
2/13/2021 55.7400000
2/14/2021 49.5300000
2/15/2021 61.6040000
2/16/2021 54.0610000
2/17/2021 86.7330000
2/18/2021 83.9660000
2/19/2021 68.6810000
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2/20/2021 83.7500000
2/21/2021 70.9850000
2/22/2021 52.3180000
2/23/2021 51.2250000
2/24/2021 36.2290000
2/25/2021 63.7790000
2/26/2021 48.7650000
2/27/2021 65.1700000
2/28/2021 46.6290000
March 1,352.4380
3/1/2021 47.3220000
3/2/2021 31.9160000
3/3/2021 38.4210000
3/4/2021 45.7560000
3/5/2021 37.0820000
3/6/2021 39.3350000
3/7/2021 52.6820000
3/8/2021 66.3300000
3/9/2021 64.0460000
3/10/2021 88.9030000
3/11/2021 78.5210000
3/12/2021 54.8950000
3/13/2021 47.0520000
3/14/2021 61.6390000
3/15/2021 78.5050000
3/16/2021 98.0880000
3/17/2021 73.4190000
3/18/2021 78.9460000
3/19/2021 56.3040000
3/20/2021 61.4900000
3/21/2021 53.6580000
3/22/2021 47.3050000
3/23/2021 50.8230000
Grand Total 12,910.5910000
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Month 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 Grand Total
Jan 1,775.4330000 3,035.0055000 3,154.2620000 2,845.5740000 10,810.2745000
Feb 1,095.2650000 2,938.3617000 2,301.2045000 1,860.9040000 8,195.7352000
Mar 980.7320000 3,110.4963000 2,853.6260000 2,011.1750000 8,956.0293000
Apr 801.6470000 682.7550000 1,756.8750000 1,750.0960000 436.6900000 5,428.0630000
May 872.1820000 532.6217200 1,835.5130000 1,451.9630000 0.0000000 4,692.2797200
Jun 745.8800000 766.6612800 1,422.2100000 1,591.5940000 0.0000000 4,526.3452800
Jul 1,178.6540000 1,553.3900000 1,776.9060000 2,840.2770000 0.0000000 7,349.2270000
Aug 1,072.2460000 1,376.0550000 1,776.0040000 2,195.2800000 0.0000000 6,419.5850000
Sep 826.9980000 1,125.6070000 1,408.9440000 1,747.9010000 0.0000000 5,109.4500000
Oct 884.5290000 1,418.0390000 1,603.5900000 1,526.0609800 0.0000000 5,432.2189800
Nov 1,342.2870000 2,413.0340000 2,495.7195000 1,895.9850000 0.0000000 8,147.0255000
Dec 2,002.9179900 2,942.6700000 2,966.2330000 2,351.8780000 0.0000000 10,263.6989900
Grand Total 9,727.3409900 16,662.2630000 26,125.8580000 25,660.1274800 7,154.3430000 85,329.9324700

Usage (kWh)
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Date Usage (kWh)
2021-04-01 11.3620000
2021-04-02 13.5080000
2021-04-03 8.3210000
2021-04-04 25.1240000
2021-04-05 22.3010000
2021-04-06 34.4790000
2021-04-07 11.2960000
2021-04-08 21.5290000
2021-04-09 27.0230000
2021-04-10 15.8280000
2021-04-11 11.7870000
2021-04-12 5.1440000
2021-04-13 29.7270000
2021-04-14 39.6570000
2021-04-15 41.7480000
2021-04-16 22.3370000
2021-04-17 16.0420000
2021-04-18 17.4730000
2021-04-19 15.0580000
2021-04-20 21.5960000
2021-04-21 28.1520000
2021-04-22 16.8750000
2021-04-23 23.1420000
2021-04-24 32.1000000
2021-04-25 63.9850000
2021-04-26 75.7940000
2021-04-27 47.3710000
2021-04-28 36.5220000
2021-04-29 32.2660000
2021-04-30 34.1000000
2021-05-01 7.8970000
2021-05-02 16.8060000
2021-05-03 16.1740000
2021-05-04 34.6220000
2021-05-05 36.1600000
2021-05-06 38.4710000
2021-05-07 13.2350000
2021-05-08 32.4040000
2021-05-09 29.1840000
2021-05-10 24.1700000
2021-05-11 34.1800000
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Date Usage (kWh)
2021-05-12 51.7050000
2021-05-13 32.9040000
2021-05-14 15.1690000
2021-05-15 20.9910000
2021-05-16 23.2450000
2021-05-17 16.5420000
2021-05-18 20.1780000
2021-05-19 27.8440000
2021-05-20 40.3910000
2021-05-21 56.9780000
2021-05-22 41.1330000
2021-05-23 16.2510000
2021-05-24 21.3930000
2021-05-25 12.3330000
2021-05-26 22.9350000
2021-05-27 28.3380000
2021-05-28 22.8420000
2021-05-29 39.9630000
2021-05-30 32.4680000
2021-05-31 45.2760000
2021-06-01 34.6730000
2021-06-02 38.6110000
2021-06-03 34.3680000
2021-06-04 30.5440000
2021-06-05 40.6860000
2021-06-06 21.8090000
2021-06-07 4.5270000
2021-06-08 4.1190000
2021-06-09 18.7210000
2021-06-10 20.2400000
2021-06-11 7.3430000
2021-06-12 13.0470000
2021-06-13 11.5470000
2021-06-14 15.7720000
2021-06-15 7.6320000
2021-06-16 18.4710000
2021-06-17 28.3110000
2021-06-18 41.9290000
2021-06-19 39.5920000
2021-06-20 50.4370000
2021-06-21 19.5140000
2021-06-22 33.1670000
2021-06-23 5.8430000
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Date Usage (kWh)
2021-06-24 8.6280000
2021-06-25 14.4510000
2021-06-26 39.2060000
2021-06-27 35.0760000
2021-06-28 35.8410000
2021-06-29 31.8470000
2021-06-30 39.9280000
2021-07-01 34.7030000
2021-07-02 36.8880000
2021-07-03 39.9230000
2021-07-04 41.7700000
2021-07-05 35.2560000
2021-07-06 37.3790000
2021-07-07 33.8100000
2021-07-08 33.1020000
2021-07-09 42.5180000
2021-07-10 58.4850000
2021-07-11 53.6180000
2021-07-12 37.1200000
2021-07-13 44.0740000
2021-07-14 22.1140000
2021-07-15 20.6980000
2021-07-16 24.2190000
2021-07-17 41.0700000
2021-07-18 46.1360000
2021-07-19 35.4350000
2021-07-20 40.5820000
2021-07-21 32.7690000
2021-07-22 31.6120000
2021-07-23 34.5110000
2021-07-24 46.8460000
2021-07-25 40.9070000
2021-07-26 21.7450000
2021-07-27 35.8930000
2021-07-28 31.8290000
2021-07-29 48.1740000
2021-07-30 60.4520000
2021-07-31 35.0160000
2021-08-01 33.1890000
2021-08-02 30.6240000
2021-08-03 49.2550000
2021-08-04 43.5640000
2021-08-05 27.0150000
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Date Usage (kWh)
2021-08-06 37.3780000
2021-08-07 41.2500000
2021-08-08 36.5180000
2021-08-09 35.7800000
2021-08-10 36.8420000
2021-08-11 40.1420000
2021-08-12 41.5220000
2021-08-13 36.4450000
2021-08-14 45.0420000
2021-08-15 47.5990000
2021-08-16 41.1600000
2021-08-17 32.1660000
2021-08-18 32.2690000
2021-08-19 35.7480000
2021-08-20 25.2900000
2021-08-21 19.2850000
2021-08-22 16.9000000
2021-08-23 22.3900000
2021-08-24 18.0550000
2021-08-25 22.7430000
2021-08-26 32.8390000
2021-08-27 29.1640000
2021-08-28 47.6830000
2021-08-29 49.3670000
2021-08-30 39.7450000
2021-08-31 25.2770000
2021-09-01 16.7590000
2021-09-02 32.0000000
2021-09-03 28.7360000
2021-09-04 37.7190000
2021-09-05 35.9500000
2021-09-06 38.5460000
2021-09-07 55.8080000
2021-09-08 50.7060000
2021-09-09 65.8060000
2021-09-10 31.6740000
2021-09-11 30.5420000
2021-09-12 40.8620000
2021-09-13 43.6990000
2021-09-14 31.4460000
2021-09-15 14.2810000
2021-09-16 25.1190000
2021-09-17 18.8940000
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Date Usage (kWh)
2021-09-18 16.5090000
2021-09-19 10.8800000
2021-09-20 23.1270000
2021-09-21 19.0020000
2021-09-22 22.1980000
2021-09-23 21.9700000
2021-09-24 24.4660000
2021-09-25 23.4500000
2021-09-26 21.9610000
2021-09-27 6.2640000
2021-09-28 9.2940000
2021-09-29 14.0970000
2021-09-30 15.2330000
2021-10-01 20.3080000
2021-10-02 25.8090000
2021-10-03 36.1880000
2021-10-04 23.0310000
2021-10-05 16.7600000
2021-10-06 15.8420000
2021-10-07 19.3540000
2021-10-08 19.8450000
2021-10-09 25.4400000
2021-10-10 20.9220000
2021-10-11 18.7810000
2021-10-12 33.4680000
2021-10-13 36.4160000
2021-10-14 36.8130000
2021-10-15 14.9080000
2021-10-16 15.3360000
2021-10-17 20.6320000
2021-10-18 37.5280000
2021-10-19 47.8050000
2021-10-20 32.0150000
2021-10-21 27.5490000
2021-10-22 34.6250000
2021-10-23 34.5670000
2021-10-24 55.6200000
2021-10-25 41.3500000
2021-10-26 39.2740000
2021-10-27 32.0760000
2021-10-28 27.7890000
2021-10-29 16.5270000
2021-10-30 25.4740000
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Date Usage (kWh)
2021-10-31 32.4770000
2021-11-01 43.2060000
2021-11-02 36.6070000
2021-11-03 24.0510000
2021-11-04 46.1930000
2021-11-05 43.9250000
2021-11-06 54.0740000
2021-11-07 61.0040000
2021-11-08 42.9900000
2021-11-09 50.6290000
2021-11-10 47.2830000
2021-11-11 28.7860000
2021-11-12 34.7260000
2021-11-13 37.9450000
2021-11-14 28.7480000
2021-11-15 42.8910000
2021-11-16 39.2080000
2021-11-17 47.7440000
2021-11-18 64.6850000
2021-11-19 42.6740000
2021-11-20 51.4740000
2021-11-21 39.1620000
2021-11-22 41.3290000
2021-11-23 44.8650000
2021-11-24 64.3500000
2021-11-25 61.3370000
2021-11-26 54.2200000
2021-11-27 52.5270000
2021-11-28 43.0260000
2021-11-29 42.6780000
2021-11-30 29.9500000
2021-12-01 31.0880000
2021-12-02 49.3190000
2021-12-03 33.4390000
2021-12-04 33.8950000
2021-12-05 33.9470000
2021-12-06 63.2330000
2021-12-07 49.9860000
2021-12-08 53.9890000
2021-12-09 60.2240000
2021-12-10 69.4820000
2021-12-11 81.1110000
2021-12-12 81.5450000
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Date Usage (kWh)
2021-12-13 70.8339600
2021-12-14 41.3850400
2021-12-15 100.4950000
2021-12-16 82.1030000
2021-12-17 101.3249900
2021-12-18 94.8890000
2021-12-19 81.5320000
2021-12-20 85.7330000
2021-12-21 86.0870000
2021-12-22 66.1650000
2021-12-23 65.7630000
2021-12-24 66.6380000
2021-12-25 81.3420000
2021-12-26 118.9790000
2021-12-27 27.7447700
2021-12-28 5.4643500
2021-12-29 6.1164100
2021-12-30 48.5244700
2021-12-31 130.5400000
2022-01-01 114.4530000
2022-01-02 97.3660000
2022-01-03 90.0760000
2022-01-04 63.3320000
2022-01-05 61.3950000
2022-01-06 66.2410000
2022-01-07 63.6130000
2022-01-08 64.7330000
2022-01-09 73.3270000
2022-01-10 51.6380000
2022-01-11 46.8150000
2022-01-12 49.3230000
2022-01-13 52.8590000
2022-01-14 55.2710000
2022-01-15 54.7130000
2022-01-16 43.8040000
2022-01-17 47.7900000
2022-01-18 56.7250000
2022-01-19 52.4470000
2022-01-20 51.0880000
2022-01-21 44.5990000
2022-01-22 32.6200000
2022-01-23 48.8960000
2022-01-24 47.8970000
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Date Usage (kWh)
2022-01-25 51.7630000
2022-01-26 59.8230000
2022-01-27 45.1370000
2022-01-28 46.3470000
2022-01-29 42.2960000
2022-01-30 53.0290000
2022-01-31 46.0170000
2022-02-01 55.4160000
2022-02-02 56.9680000
2022-02-03 51.2570000
2022-02-04 46.2800000
2022-02-05 40.0200000
2022-02-06 42.1110000
2022-02-07 34.6030000
2022-02-08 31.7800000
2022-02-09 21.9810000
2022-02-10 18.2160000
2022-02-11 33.1260000
2022-02-12 15.7580000
2022-02-13 16.1630000
2022-02-14 14.9030000
2022-02-15 40.5460000
2022-02-16 45.1240000
2022-02-17 37.8530000
2022-02-18 33.7070000
2022-02-19 25.8930000
2022-02-20 33.9220000
2022-02-21 47.3460000
2022-02-22 71.6760000
2022-02-23 65.7530000
2022-02-24 61.0580000
2022-02-25 49.2840000
2022-02-26 50.2460000
2022-02-27 32.8490000
2022-02-28 21.4260000
2022-03-01 26.3920000
2022-03-02 28.5270000
2022-03-03 35.3370000
2022-03-04 46.3020000
2022-03-05 66.2140000
2022-03-06 48.9170000
2022-03-07 32.1880000
2022-03-08 36.9060000
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Date Usage (kWh)
2022-03-09 25.3730000
2022-03-10 30.5050000
2022-03-11 38.5150000
2022-03-12 27.1530000
2022-03-13 22.9990000
2022-03-14 34.4510000
2022-03-15 36.3530000
2022-03-16 16.9290000
2022-03-17 35.9930000
2022-03-18 22.6380000
2022-03-19 45.0430000
2022-03-20 45.9760000
2022-03-21 28.2940000
2022-03-22 16.9740000
2022-03-23 20.6670000
2022-03-24 8.8630000
2022-03-25 19.8580000
2022-03-26 16.3540000
2022-03-27 31.0190000
2022-03-28 41.3890000
2022-03-29 38.0230000
2022-03-30 29.5640000
2022-03-31 27.0160000
2022-04-01 18.3370000
2022-04-02 16.3280000
2022-04-03 20.1680000
2022-04-04 25.8440000
2022-04-05 18.0770000
2022-04-06 11.9300000
2022-04-07 18.1740000
2022-04-08 20.9730000
2022-04-09 6.5960000
2022-04-10 10.2210000
2022-04-11 51.2230000
2022-04-12 44.3350000
2022-04-13 36.5150000
2022-04-14 54.7860000
2022-04-15 21.7610000
2022-04-16 32.5720000
2022-04-17 16.6910000
2022-04-18 19.0580000
2022-04-19 30.9810000
2022-04-20 15.0320000
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Date Usage (kWh)
2022-04-21 47.7420000
2022-04-22 28.1480000
2022-04-23 23.0330000
2022-04-24 16.2490000
2022-04-25 8.3890000
2022-04-26 7.9130000
2022-04-27 13.1050000
2022-04-28 26.4860000
2022-04-29 15.4050000
2022-04-30 6.6830000
2022-05-01 10.6090000
2022-05-02 13.5710000
2022-05-03 10.6940000
2022-05-04 11.6500000
2022-05-05 7.0490000
2022-05-06 9.6120000
2022-05-07 7.4970000
2022-05-08 24.9670000
2022-05-09 32.7730000
2022-05-10 57.2060000
2022-05-11 26.4730000
2022-05-12 22.2500000
2022-05-13 23.6520000
2022-05-14 9.4060000
2022-05-15 24.2890000
2022-05-16 3.6970000
2022-05-17 2.3190000
2022-05-18 16.4380000
2022-05-19 17.9400000
2022-05-20 10.1570000
2022-05-21 21.1650000
2022-05-22 24.7170000
2022-05-23 25.5220000
2022-05-24 23.3590000
2022-05-25 19.3390000
2022-05-26 19.2010000
2022-05-27 9.7950000
2022-05-28 11.0420000
2022-05-29 12.3210000
2022-05-30 12.0810000
2022-05-31 11.8307200
2022-06-01 20.3392800
2022-06-02 10.0130000
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Date Usage (kWh)
2022-06-03 19.6080000
2022-06-04 16.5020000
2022-06-05 24.7980000
2022-06-06 18.7670000
2022-06-07 11.4690000
2022-06-08 23.6930000
2022-06-09 15.7770000
2022-06-10 36.5640000
2022-06-11 33.9940000
2022-06-12 32.9410000
2022-06-13 13.2030000
2022-06-14 19.2470000
2022-06-15 26.9400000
2022-06-16 15.2780000
2022-06-17 2.6100000
2022-06-18 12.9430000
2022-06-19 14.2430000
2022-06-20 25.2550000
2022-06-21 31.7910000
2022-06-22 37.8060000
2022-06-23 23.1750000
2022-06-24 35.4490000
2022-06-25 51.0550000
2022-06-26 53.2550000
2022-06-27 40.0460000
2022-06-28 35.5820000
2022-06-29 38.2550000
2022-06-30 26.0630000
2022-07-01 31.6350000
2022-07-02 20.0560000
2022-07-03 14.5720000
2022-07-04 42.3020000
2022-07-05 35.0660000
2022-07-06 39.7130000
2022-07-07 34.9230000
2022-07-08 49.5000000
2022-07-09 43.5080000
2022-07-10 42.0950000
2022-07-11 47.9190000
2022-07-12 47.2480000
2022-07-13 42.8380000
2022-07-14 50.1340000
2022-07-15 79.6570000
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Date Usage (kWh)
2022-07-16 70.1680000
2022-07-17 62.0420000
2022-07-18 57.4420000
2022-07-19 62.2860000
2022-07-20 53.0020000
2022-07-21 55.3680000
2022-07-22 52.9870000
2022-07-23 63.5330000
2022-07-24 48.5320000
2022-07-25 57.8060000
2022-07-26 52.8170000
2022-07-27 52.5730000
2022-07-28 56.1240000
2022-07-29 70.6150000
2022-07-30 60.8960000
2022-07-31 56.0330000
2022-08-01 45.0570000
2022-08-02 52.5040000
2022-08-03 55.8600000
2022-08-04 60.8310000
2022-08-05 49.1100000
2022-08-06 28.8410000
2022-08-07 38.5720000
2022-08-08 53.6580000
2022-08-09 34.9430000
2022-08-10 27.9300000
2022-08-11 62.0370000
2022-08-12 55.3570000
2022-08-13 28.4810000
2022-08-14 43.4360000
2022-08-15 50.0380000
2022-08-16 65.6700000
2022-08-17 65.2680000
2022-08-18 68.8360000
2022-08-19 55.1600000
2022-08-20 45.4570000
2022-08-21 44.7940000
2022-08-22 32.8040000
2022-08-23 27.7090000
2022-08-24 46.5640000
2022-08-25 36.8880000
2022-08-26 41.9740000
2022-08-27 39.9460000
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Date Usage (kWh)
2022-08-28 29.5450000
2022-08-29 23.0070000
2022-08-30 28.1060000
2022-08-31 37.6720000
2022-09-01 42.2070000
2022-09-02 44.0480000
2022-09-03 47.2940000
2022-09-04 53.6560000
2022-09-05 56.6160000
2022-09-06 60.9720000
2022-09-07 73.6930000
2022-09-08 56.4120000
2022-09-09 36.7720000
2022-09-10 46.4710000
2022-09-11 34.3220000
2022-09-12 41.0600000
2022-09-13 20.6430000
2022-09-14 4.5750000
2022-09-15 17.4750000
2022-09-16 22.6880000
2022-09-17 18.6090000
2022-09-18 30.4960000
2022-09-19 30.8450000
2022-09-20 14.6520000
2022-09-21 14.6330000
2022-09-22 15.5190000
2022-09-23 36.7170000
2022-09-24 54.7700000
2022-09-25 54.7470000
2022-09-26 46.6750000
2022-09-27 36.5510000
2022-09-28 36.0370000
2022-09-29 33.9550000
2022-09-30 42.4970000
2022-10-01 48.7310000
2022-10-02 52.3290000
2022-10-03 53.4960000
2022-10-04 58.5870000
2022-10-05 36.1960000
2022-10-06 50.4560000
2022-10-07 51.7840000
2022-10-08 47.1580000
2022-10-09 43.7700000
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Date Usage (kWh)
2022-10-10 41.1660000
2022-10-11 36.1280000
2022-10-12 32.1970000
2022-10-13 40.9250000
2022-10-14 51.8330000
2022-10-15 50.1750000
2022-10-16 36.4240000
2022-10-17 17.5510000
2022-10-18 28.6070000
2022-10-19 30.3500000
2022-10-20 34.2280000
2022-10-21 41.1210000
2022-10-22 38.1520000
2022-10-23 61.9640000
2022-10-24 51.1410000
2022-10-25 65.5050000
2022-10-26 52.9410000
2022-10-27 59.0610000
2022-10-28 61.5040000
2022-10-29 41.7450000
2022-10-30 46.8840000
2022-10-31 55.9300000
2022-11-01 81.0930000
2022-11-02 76.6300000
2022-11-03 96.1800000
2022-11-04 75.4430000
2022-11-05 79.0410000
2022-11-06 77.5230000
2022-11-07 80.7140000
2022-11-08 111.9580000
2022-11-09 98.8890000
2022-11-10 85.5520000
2022-11-11 76.8510000
2022-11-12 86.3420000
2022-11-13 81.3890000
2022-11-14 81.8420000
2022-11-15 75.2380000
2022-11-16 81.9400000
2022-11-17 68.6230000
2022-11-18 65.2910000
2022-11-19 73.8800000
2022-11-20 85.8250000
2022-11-21 83.2090000
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Date Usage (kWh)
2022-11-22 76.9740000
2022-11-23 72.4730000
2022-11-24 74.8870000
2022-11-25 66.5080000
2022-11-26 78.9460000
2022-11-27 76.2000000
2022-11-28 73.5800000
2022-11-29 78.3810000
2022-11-30 91.6320000
2022-12-01 97.0390000
2022-12-02 102.5130000
2022-12-03 108.6990000
2022-12-04 102.2990000
2022-12-05 92.4940000
2022-12-06 92.2800000
2022-12-07 91.7000000
2022-12-08 101.9540000
2022-12-09 89.8490000
2022-12-10 96.8660000
2022-12-11 124.1020000
2022-12-12 95.8100000
2022-12-13 122.7790000
2022-12-14 95.0280000
2022-12-15 91.4130000
2022-12-16 95.1020000
2022-12-17 112.7290000
2022-12-18 92.7050000
2022-12-19 102.8660000
2022-12-20 107.9140000
2022-12-21 91.5880000
2022-12-22 92.4720000
2022-12-23 82.2740000
2022-12-24 79.5570000
2022-12-25 57.1480000
2022-12-26 78.9750000
2022-12-27 84.3330000
2022-12-28 76.1750000
2022-12-29 94.7250000
2022-12-30 91.6840000
2022-12-31 97.5980000
2023-01-01 119.2220000
2023-01-02 102.0380000
2023-01-03 117.3350000
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Date Usage (kWh)
2023-01-04 90.8911300
2023-01-05 42.9388700
2023-01-06 95.3900000
2023-01-07 90.5970000
2023-01-08 83.2525000
2023-01-09 103.3930000
2023-01-10 115.7700000
2023-01-11 108.8530000
2023-01-12 66.9260000
2023-01-13 88.5430000
2023-01-14 99.5440000
2023-01-15 110.4240000
2023-01-16 108.9770000
2023-01-17 109.1700000
2023-01-18 119.1700000
2023-01-19 96.3110000
2023-01-20 110.7870000
2023-01-21 114.5600000
2023-01-22 94.4000000
2023-01-23 91.1450000
2023-01-24 97.4590000
2023-01-25 80.1290000
2023-01-26 71.1570000
2023-01-27 90.1280000
2023-01-28 85.6540000
2023-01-29 130.5900000
2023-01-30 98.4920000
2023-01-31 101.7590000
2023-02-01 82.5730000
2023-02-02 65.4050000
2023-02-03 88.6840000
2023-02-04 95.7040000
2023-02-05 108.2730000
2023-02-06 109.7890000
2023-02-07 83.2170000
2023-02-08 90.7820000
2023-02-09 78.2540000
2023-02-10 75.1140000
2023-02-11 100.4200000
2023-02-12 86.1810000
2023-02-13 79.1390000
2023-02-14 106.4420000
2023-02-15 96.2510000
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Date Usage (kWh)
2023-02-16 96.7990000
2023-02-17 103.4640000
2023-02-18 91.3820000
2023-02-19 76.6940000
2023-02-20 85.9770000
2023-02-21 105.1900000
2023-02-22 130.0280000
2023-02-23 140.4840000
2023-02-24 146.2030000
2023-02-25 137.8040000
2023-02-26 141.5820000
2023-02-27 191.6460000
2023-02-28 144.8807000
2023-03-01 13.7623000
2023-03-02 119.5030000
2023-03-03 126.7930000
2023-03-04 147.7310000
2023-03-05 153.2260000
2023-03-06 166.7650000
2023-03-07 118.2000000
2023-03-08 120.2490000
2023-03-09 124.4380000
2023-03-10 98.9980000
2023-03-11 122.8910000
2023-03-12 108.0360000
2023-03-13 96.9080000
2023-03-14 96.3180000
2023-03-15 65.0940000
2023-03-16 77.1830000
2023-03-17 72.8060000
2023-03-18 56.0370000
2023-03-19 90.1320000
2023-03-20 80.4100000
2023-03-21 92.2680000
2023-03-22 100.2490000
2023-03-23 101.2110000
2023-03-24 68.1750000
2023-03-25 82.0300000
2023-03-26 98.1780000
2023-03-27 86.1270000
2023-03-28 127.6850000
2023-03-29 146.1130000
2023-03-30 86.0450000
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Date Usage (kWh)
2023-03-31 66.9350000
2023-04-01 67.6890000
2023-04-02 90.8540000
2023-04-03 109.5470000
2023-04-04 86.5390000
2023-04-05 61.2400000
2023-04-06 74.8270000
2023-04-07 69.0340000
2023-04-08 41.6510000
2023-04-09 67.7470000
2023-04-10 44.3150000
2023-04-11 48.3310000
2023-04-12 58.8990000
2023-04-13 67.5750000
2023-04-14 39.0290000
2023-04-15 57.0380000
2023-04-16 41.2770000
2023-04-17 83.1310000
2023-04-18 79.2520000
2023-04-19 48.8300000
2023-04-20 43.2140000
2023-04-21 26.6900000
2023-04-22 45.0810000
2023-04-23 36.1890000
2023-04-24 46.0440000
2023-04-25 68.4620000
2023-04-26 54.5870000
2023-04-27 45.0640000
2023-04-28 48.3430000
2023-04-29 57.6560000
2023-04-30 48.7400000
2023-05-01 66.7200000
2023-05-02 61.5820000
2023-05-03 51.6370000
2023-05-04 74.7440000
2023-05-05 95.2040000
2023-05-06 58.0410000
2023-05-07 27.9610000
2023-05-08 32.3560000
2023-05-09 27.9380000
2023-05-10 41.8610000
2023-05-11 54.4040000
2023-05-12 51.8370000
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Date Usage (kWh)
2023-05-13 74.5950000
2023-05-14 112.0070000
2023-05-15 65.5830000
2023-05-16 59.7680000
2023-05-17 61.6350000
2023-05-18 83.9840000
2023-05-19 74.5810000
2023-05-20 65.5990000
2023-05-21 68.1600000
2023-05-22 61.1430000
2023-05-23 59.9410000
2023-05-24 54.5890000
2023-05-25 45.3510000
2023-05-26 39.5700000
2023-05-27 44.1450000
2023-05-28 62.1040000
2023-05-29 52.1490000
2023-05-30 46.5160000
2023-05-31 59.8080000
2023-06-01 41.5920000
2023-06-02 45.4760000
2023-06-03 60.0510000
2023-06-04 72.5840000
2023-06-05 72.0370000
2023-06-06 55.7330000
2023-06-07 49.6500000
2023-06-08 54.7140000
2023-06-09 42.0970000
2023-06-10 49.3480000
2023-06-11 74.6290000
2023-06-12 46.7280000
2023-06-13 43.2140000
2023-06-14 57.7200000
2023-06-15 47.1910000
2023-06-16 45.2670000
2023-06-17 57.5290000
2023-06-18 42.3510000
2023-06-19 19.1000000
2023-06-20 28.4520000
2023-06-21 38.8020000
2023-06-22 52.8930000
2023-06-23 29.1920000
2023-06-24 31.5800000
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Date Usage (kWh)
2023-06-25 39.7780000
2023-06-26 30.3690000
2023-06-27 26.3220000
2023-06-28 31.8940000
2023-06-29 61.2130000
2023-06-30 74.7040000
2023-07-01 62.6450000
2023-07-02 67.5570000
2023-07-03 63.5940000
2023-07-04 49.0930000
2023-07-05 51.7910000
2023-07-06 50.3960000
2023-07-07 67.4230000
2023-07-08 35.4400000
2023-07-09 59.2100000
2023-07-10 35.2290000
2023-07-11 45.4320000
2023-07-12 46.9910000
2023-07-13 64.7450000
2023-07-14 46.6690000
2023-07-15 86.9780000
2023-07-16 64.8100000
2023-07-17 66.2770000
2023-07-18 49.5790000
2023-07-19 51.5090000
2023-07-20 72.0260000
2023-07-21 62.5990000
2023-07-22 69.1280000
2023-07-23 77.2570000
2023-07-24 45.5040000
2023-07-25 53.4350000
2023-07-26 52.1460000
2023-07-27 67.1140000
2023-07-28 45.6770000
2023-07-29 63.7780000
2023-07-30 59.3850000
2023-07-31 43.4890000
2023-08-01 45.1240000
2023-08-02 38.1630000
2023-08-03 50.7570000
2023-08-04 63.6160000
2023-08-05 63.0030000
2023-08-06 71.5350000
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Date Usage (kWh)
2023-08-07 61.5810000
2023-08-08 64.3420000
2023-08-09 48.6570000
2023-08-10 45.5880000
2023-08-11 48.0100000
2023-08-12 62.0780000
2023-08-13 61.6870000
2023-08-14 82.2870000
2023-08-15 69.3860000
2023-08-16 80.8130000
2023-08-17 80.3660000
2023-08-18 63.3570000
2023-08-19 57.4900000
2023-08-20 54.0450000
2023-08-21 48.5340000
2023-08-22 28.5780000
2023-08-23 54.2760000
2023-08-24 41.8590000
2023-08-25 61.5660000
2023-08-26 57.4430000
2023-08-27 61.3220000
2023-08-28 44.7790000
2023-08-29 53.6440000
2023-08-30 46.2670000
2023-08-31 65.8510000
2023-09-01 67.4550000
2023-09-02 68.0320000
2023-09-03 52.0250000
2023-09-04 25.5460000
2023-09-05 37.1910000
2023-09-06 34.5800000
2023-09-07 49.4440000
2023-09-08 64.3930000
2023-09-09 63.8680000
2023-09-10 53.1540000
2023-09-11 41.9250000
2023-09-12 35.2290000
2023-09-13 41.3560000
2023-09-14 48.6720000
2023-09-15 57.6130000
2023-09-16 61.2160000
2023-09-17 52.0510000
2023-09-18 40.4050000
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Date Usage (kWh)
2023-09-19 25.6580000
2023-09-20 30.5210000
2023-09-21 22.0570000
2023-09-22 53.1220000
2023-09-23 38.5000000
2023-09-24 63.8860000
2023-09-25 43.8090000
2023-09-26 35.8580000
2023-09-27 34.7990000
2023-09-28 57.0570000
2023-09-29 56.9190000
2023-09-30 52.6030000
2023-10-01 47.5770000
2023-10-02 33.5370000
2023-10-03 35.6590000
2023-10-04 33.5580000
2023-10-05 56.2700000
2023-10-06 64.7010000
2023-10-07 55.5010000
2023-10-08 37.0600000
2023-10-09 39.2130000
2023-10-10 52.6900000
2023-10-11 27.7750000
2023-10-12 28.6810000
2023-10-13 53.7610000
2023-10-14 56.2150000
2023-10-15 80.2950000
2023-10-16 39.8330000
2023-10-17 33.4140000
2023-10-18 51.4730000
2023-10-19 64.0030000
2023-10-20 77.2760000
2023-10-21 84.4110000
2023-10-22 54.2210000
2023-10-23 42.9320000
2023-10-24 53.4840000
2023-10-25 60.0280000
2023-10-26 55.2570000
2023-10-27 57.4350000
2023-10-28 64.3500000
2023-10-29 80.0550000
2023-10-30 33.9050000
2023-10-31 49.0200000
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Date Usage (kWh)
2023-11-01 56.0130000
2023-11-02 52.4430000
2023-11-03 58.0190000
2023-11-04 58.0930000
2023-11-05 73.0870000
2023-11-06 62.3070000
2023-11-07 69.8530000
2023-11-08 94.4780000
2023-11-09 66.0230000
2023-11-10 80.9240000
2023-11-11 100.4200000
2023-11-12 70.3470000
2023-11-13 75.4710000
2023-11-14 63.7880000
2023-11-15 75.0630000
2023-11-16 76.0490000
2023-11-17 88.4950000
2023-11-18 110.6490000
2023-11-19 92.1690000
2023-11-20 90.5810000
2023-11-21 101.4710000
2023-11-22 87.1640000
2023-11-23 109.5860000
2023-11-24 107.8700000
2023-11-25 109.2950000
2023-11-26 102.3895000
2023-11-27 84.9000000
2023-11-28 88.5610000
2023-11-29 106.5880000
2023-11-30 83.6230000
2023-12-01 95.4860000
2023-12-02 113.7310000
2023-12-03 91.3670000
2023-12-04 96.2660000
2023-12-05 104.7370000
2023-12-06 53.7210000
2023-12-07 104.6220000
2023-12-08 108.6180000
2023-12-09 106.0240000
2023-12-10 105.3620000
2023-12-11 83.0150000
2023-12-12 91.4850000
2023-12-13 79.3670000
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Date Usage (kWh)
2023-12-14 99.8410000
2023-12-15 93.6070000
2023-12-16 110.8790000
2023-12-17 102.2600000
2023-12-18 74.4340000
2023-12-19 91.4740000
2023-12-20 92.8340000
2023-12-21 78.6760000
2023-12-22 89.4240000
2023-12-23 119.0280000
2023-12-24 110.2700000
2023-12-25 102.4940000
2023-12-26 92.0360000
2023-12-27 102.3700000
2023-12-28 90.9950000
2023-12-29 85.0100000
2023-12-30 114.4880000
2023-12-31 82.3120000
2024-01-01 89.0520000
2024-01-02 80.2370000
2024-01-03 93.1390000
2024-01-04 90.9980000
2024-01-05 99.0430000
2024-01-06 147.2450000
2024-01-07 121.6350000
2024-01-08 108.9060000
2024-01-09 124.1060000
2024-01-10 134.4480000
2024-01-11 133.6540000
2024-01-12 110.7920000
2024-01-13 128.5270000
2024-01-14 92.7910000
2024-01-15 101.6890000
2024-01-16 105.0450000
2024-01-17 83.8600000
2024-01-18 93.1660000
2024-01-19 77.9100000
2024-01-20 107.8810000
2024-01-21 133.5410000
2024-01-22 108.1180000
2024-01-23 87.9770000
2024-01-24 96.4510000
2024-01-25 91.7400000
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Date Usage (kWh)
2024-01-26 136.2460000
2024-01-27 89.0940000
2024-01-28 92.4370000
2024-01-29 66.2440000
2024-01-30 63.1150000
2024-01-31 65.1750000
2024-02-01 96.3415000
2024-02-02 106.7160000
2024-02-03 93.2940000
2024-02-04 85.1970000
2024-02-05 80.9770000
2024-02-06 70.9710000
2024-02-07 86.7110000
2024-02-08 89.0720000
2024-02-09 80.3470000
2024-02-10 73.5980000
2024-02-11 69.2680000
2024-02-12 66.8640000
2024-02-13 76.2240000
2024-02-14 81.4630000
2024-02-15 106.6490000
2024-02-16 78.6890000
2024-02-17 87.0610000
2024-02-18 60.1420000
2024-02-19 64.2150000
2024-02-20 101.1480000
2024-02-21 71.8900000
2024-02-22 70.2740000
2024-02-23 77.1470000
2024-02-24 56.8160000
2024-02-25 64.0000000
2024-02-26 80.7650000
2024-02-27 62.7020000
2024-02-28 69.4510000
2024-02-29 93.2120000
2024-03-01 126.3140000
2024-03-02 160.3940000
2024-03-03 169.3520000
2024-03-04 143.3350000
2024-03-05 107.3760000
2024-03-06 100.1420000
2024-03-07 75.8470000
2024-03-08 85.0370000
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Date Usage (kWh)
2024-03-09 65.2940000
2024-03-10 101.6770000
2024-03-11 90.1300000
2024-03-12 91.5120000
2024-03-13 71.1860000
2024-03-14 81.2230000
2024-03-15 70.8950000
2024-03-16 58.4130000
2024-03-17 84.0210000
2024-03-18 59.8980000
2024-03-19 54.8840000
2024-03-20 67.4920000
2024-03-21 44.6860000
2024-03-22 70.4130000
2024-03-23 106.2110000
2024-03-24 126.8070000
2024-03-25 83.1330000
2024-03-26 73.4340000
2024-03-27 95.7350000
2024-03-28 89.1770000
2024-03-29 112.5810000
2024-03-30 96.8860000
2024-03-31 90.1410000
2024-04-01 52.5170000
2024-04-02 46.6870000
2024-04-03 26.4450000
2024-04-04 88.5040000
2024-04-05 142.3960000
2024-04-06 82.7240000
2024-04-07 78.5870000
2024-04-08 66.1260000
2024-04-09 34.0900000
2024-04-10 41.2900000
2024-04-11 24.2150000
2024-04-12 54.7170000
2024-04-13 97.7910000
2024-04-14 74.3160000
2024-04-15 50.0720000
2024-04-16 48.6350000
2024-04-17 63.1560000
2024-04-18 23.9820000
2024-04-19 55.2660000
2024-04-20 42.2440000
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Date Usage (kWh)
2024-04-21 41.4810000
2024-04-22 44.2130000
2024-04-23 42.5030000
2024-04-24 80.7930000
2024-04-25 67.2390000
2024-04-26 63.4280000
2024-04-27 68.1420000
2024-04-28 56.3520000
2024-04-29 43.8790000
2024-04-30 48.3060000
2024-05-01 49.0390000
2024-05-02 34.3520000
2024-05-03 33.8850000
2024-05-04 95.7790000
2024-05-05 69.6650000
2024-05-06 54.7710000
2024-05-07 48.6860000
2024-05-08 33.0000000
2024-05-09 33.7490000
2024-05-10 39.7660000
2024-05-11 34.6170000
2024-05-12 39.5250000
2024-05-13 50.1640000
2024-05-14 48.5710000
2024-05-15 41.4620000
2024-05-16 43.4450000
2024-05-17 73.7440000
2024-05-18 54.3210000
2024-05-19 59.4040000
2024-05-20 47.5880000
2024-05-21 54.3940000
2024-05-22 30.1110000
2024-05-23 24.1610000
2024-05-24 15.1720000
2024-05-25 19.9020000
2024-05-26 25.7740000
2024-05-27 54.4780000
2024-05-28 67.4440000
2024-05-29 68.0040000
2024-05-30 52.4290000
2024-05-31 54.5610000
2024-06-01 46.3780000
2024-06-02 50.3490000
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Date Usage (kWh)
2024-06-03 51.1050000
2024-06-04 55.0210000
2024-06-05 55.3840000
2024-06-06 46.3020000
2024-06-07 65.5090000
2024-06-08 37.5700000
2024-06-09 62.0640000
2024-06-10 53.4010000
2024-06-11 54.1140000
2024-06-12 70.2850000
2024-06-13 61.1350000
2024-06-14 48.5680000
2024-06-15 43.3030000
2024-06-16 58.1390000
2024-06-17 37.5670000
2024-06-18 31.7040000
2024-06-19 38.3200000
2024-06-20 37.8730000
2024-06-21 46.9700000
2024-06-22 67.4560000
2024-06-23 75.8600000
2024-06-24 52.4970000
2024-06-25 63.1520000
2024-06-26 57.4600000
2024-06-27 56.0850000
2024-06-28 49.5340000
2024-06-29 57.2120000
2024-06-30 61.2770000
2024-07-01 59.5570000
2024-07-02 64.6950000
2024-07-03 79.5330000
2024-07-04 76.7410000
2024-07-05 81.0950000
2024-07-06 86.8940000
2024-07-07 92.7750000
2024-07-08 92.7090000
2024-07-09 67.2600000
2024-07-10 77.9820000
2024-07-11 72.1550000
2024-07-12 80.5000000
2024-07-13 109.6210000
2024-07-14 86.5370000
2024-07-15 88.2830000
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Date Usage (kWh)
2024-07-16 80.4170000
2024-07-17 58.5110000
2024-07-18 77.7040000
2024-07-19 113.8020000
2024-07-20 138.3980000
2024-07-21 115.0810000
2024-07-22 92.4240000
2024-07-23 174.5630000
2024-07-24 155.1780000
2024-07-25 126.6280000
2024-07-26 122.3140000
2024-07-27 71.5040000
2024-07-28 66.2380000
2024-07-29 90.3550000
2024-07-30 65.1810000
2024-07-31 75.6420000
2024-08-01 89.0120000
2024-08-02 67.3420000
2024-08-03 83.5820000
2024-08-04 104.3920000
2024-08-05 88.6730000
2024-08-06 92.9380000
2024-08-07 95.6130000
2024-08-08 69.3150000
2024-08-09 91.3030000
2024-08-10 81.2230000
2024-08-11 61.4920000
2024-08-12 50.9360000
2024-08-13 47.8240000
2024-08-14 76.0060000
2024-08-15 69.0140000
2024-08-16 74.6820000
2024-08-17 55.2660000
2024-08-18 57.7710000
2024-08-19 68.6280000
2024-08-20 80.8060000
2024-08-21 73.5140000
2024-08-22 47.8080000
2024-08-23 29.0860000
2024-08-24 38.2360000
2024-08-25 78.7680000
2024-08-26 53.7190000
2024-08-27 50.8510000
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Date Usage (kWh)
2024-08-28 66.0120000
2024-08-29 71.3050000
2024-08-30 86.1700000
2024-08-31 93.9930000
2024-09-01 84.0000000
2024-09-02 79.4790000
2024-09-03 100.4960000
2024-09-04 85.9400000
2024-09-05 71.1030000
2024-09-06 71.3630000
2024-09-07 66.0320000
2024-09-08 62.5020000
2024-09-09 61.2110000
2024-09-10 51.6270000
2024-09-11 47.8410000
2024-09-12 42.0900000
2024-09-13 53.0190000
2024-09-14 79.1740000
2024-09-15 51.0540000
2024-09-16 65.7320000
2024-09-17 54.3320000
2024-09-18 48.4690000
2024-09-19 30.8900000
2024-09-20 59.6530000
2024-09-21 36.1830000
2024-09-22 67.7210000
2024-09-23 51.9420000
2024-09-24 69.2560000
2024-09-25 61.3480000
2024-09-26 33.8000000
2024-09-27 36.0930000
2024-09-28 43.1200000
2024-09-29 42.4390000
2024-09-30 39.9920000
2024-10-01 62.0690000
2024-10-02 78.8050000
2024-10-03 76.1910000
2024-10-04 61.5530000
2024-10-05 54.3080000
2024-10-06 74.3170000
2024-10-07 83.2560000
2024-10-08 63.7650000
2024-10-09 58.6260000
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Date Usage (kWh)
2024-10-10 66.9970000
2024-10-11 41.4550000
2024-10-12 54.5040000
2024-10-13 48.3420000
2024-10-14 30.5750000
2024-10-15 38.0060000
2024-10-16 58.4119800
2024-10-17 23.8880000
2024-10-18 50.2950000
2024-10-19 20.9440000
2024-10-20 32.4800000
2024-10-21 29.0150000
2024-10-22 17.6880000
2024-10-23 25.2660000
2024-10-24 26.7360000
2024-10-25 62.6040000
2024-10-26 23.5960000
2024-10-27 31.8540000
2024-10-28 21.1490000
2024-10-29 62.0060000
2024-10-30 58.6550000
2024-10-31 88.7040000
2024-11-01 79.4680000
2024-11-02 69.9190000
2024-11-03 81.7130000
2024-11-04 43.6700000
2024-11-05 44.4870000
2024-11-06 16.6100000
2024-11-07 26.7890000
2024-11-08 39.0970000
2024-11-09 42.3020000
2024-11-10 29.5900000
2024-11-11 59.3570000
2024-11-12 84.3710000
2024-11-13 91.9280000
2024-11-14 45.1530000
2024-11-15 68.4150000
2024-11-16 83.0120000
2024-11-17 64.0340000
2024-11-18 66.4890000
2024-11-19 73.1870000
2024-11-20 49.8490000
2024-11-21 85.1600000
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Date Usage (kWh)
2024-11-22 48.2010000
2024-11-23 70.5790000
2024-11-24 62.8590000
2024-11-25 85.8800000
2024-11-26 101.4800000
2024-11-27 84.0810000
2024-11-28 68.0650000
2024-11-29 73.0300000
2024-11-30 57.2100000
2024-12-01 47.6800000
2024-12-02 95.4710000
2024-12-03 50.1530000
2024-12-04 62.9470000
2024-12-05 71.5180000
2024-12-06 78.4820000
2024-12-07 54.4340000
2024-12-08 46.5660000
2024-12-09 75.0110000
2024-12-10 92.9200000
2024-12-11 69.9760000
2024-12-12 82.1650000
2024-12-13 75.3090000
2024-12-14 119.1810000
2024-12-15 95.5460000
2024-12-16 73.5790000
2024-12-17 60.1300000
2024-12-18 70.0040000
2024-12-19 69.3420000
2024-12-20 49.0800000
2024-12-21 68.4660000
2024-12-22 90.8230000
2024-12-23 60.1970000
2024-12-24 82.8950000
2024-12-25 116.1440000
2024-12-26 59.4670000
2024-12-27 90.0440000
2024-12-28 63.5030000
2024-12-29 90.4250000
2024-12-30 94.6590000
2024-12-31 95.7610000
2025-01-01 111.3350000
2025-01-02 70.4530000
2025-01-03 97.3230000
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Date Usage (kWh)
2025-01-04 75.1410000
2025-01-05 75.5070000
2025-01-06 63.3520000
2025-01-07 98.7540000
2025-01-08 82.4410000
2025-01-09 88.5710000
2025-01-10 78.2590000
2025-01-11 90.3380000
2025-01-12 83.7450000
2025-01-13 137.4240000
2025-01-14 100.6840000
2025-01-15 103.5640000
2025-01-16 76.4400000
2025-01-17 81.9500000
2025-01-18 97.2330000
2025-01-19 111.6740000
2025-01-20 95.8320000
2025-01-21 112.2700000
2025-01-22 83.6210000
2025-01-23 61.0150000
2025-01-24 58.8650000
2025-01-25 112.6760000
2025-01-26 128.5160000
2025-01-27 70.1590000
2025-01-28 104.6410000
2025-01-29 107.3430000
2025-01-30 89.3810000
2025-01-31 97.0670000
2025-02-01 79.0530000
2025-02-02 118.6680000
2025-02-03 76.9540000
2025-02-04 105.7810000
2025-02-05 93.2640000
2025-02-06 139.7810000
2025-02-07 60.8560000
2025-02-08 98.8660000
2025-02-09 99.0060000
2025-02-10 118.9400000
2025-02-11 97.6770000
2025-02-12 67.3770000
2025-02-13 87.1010000
2025-02-14 92.7060000
2025-02-15 55.5470000
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Date Usage (kWh)
2025-02-16 70.1970000
2025-02-17 62.6690000
2025-02-18 41.3920000
2025-02-19 52.4010000
2025-02-20 56.0530000
2025-02-21 41.4300000
2025-02-22 28.7170000
2025-02-23 21.4060000
2025-02-24 32.7230000
2025-02-25 18.1100000
2025-02-26 33.6210000
2025-02-27 6.2980000
2025-02-28 4.3100000
2025-03-01 -17.2570000
2025-03-02 66.1390000
2025-03-03 80.3280000
2025-03-04 65.7000000
2025-03-05 94.0200000
2025-03-06 87.9580000
2025-03-07 46.5680000
2025-03-08 74.1990000
2025-03-09 24.5750000
2025-03-10 54.0450000
2025-03-11 81.8990000
2025-03-12 128.0970000
2025-03-13 156.1140000
2025-03-14 141.6730000
2025-03-15 70.2670000
2025-03-16 59.1010000
2025-03-17 122.9330000
2025-03-18 55.0450000
2025-03-19 59.7820000
2025-03-20 10.7690000
2025-03-21 64.0970000
2025-03-22 54.2930000
2025-03-23 30.5880000
2025-03-24 6.8420000
2025-03-25 -3.0770000
2025-03-26 16.9390000
2025-03-27 95.1380000
2025-03-28 56.5100000
2025-03-29 42.2580000
2025-03-30 88.4990000

54



Date Usage (kWh)
2025-03-31 97.1330000
2025-04-01 131.9350000
2025-04-02 103.6180000
2025-04-03 45.4700000
2025-04-04 4.2640000
2025-04-05 22.1130000
2025-04-06 32.4200000
2025-04-07 85.6660000
2025-04-08 11.2040000
2025-04-09 0.0000000
2025-04-10 0.0000000
2025-04-11 0.0000000
2025-04-12 0.0000000
2025-04-13 0.0000000
2025-04-14 0.0000000
2025-04-15 0.0000000
2025-04-16 0.0000000
2025-04-17 0.0000000
2025-04-18 0.0000000
2025-04-19 0.0000000
2025-04-20 0.0000000
2025-04-21 0.0000000
2025-04-22 0.0000000
2025-04-23 0.0000000
2025-04-24 0.0000000
2025-04-25 0.0000000
2025-04-26 0.0000000
2025-04-27 0.0000000
2025-04-28 0.0000000
2025-04-29 0.0000000
2025-04-30 0.0000000
2025-05-01 0.0000000
2025-05-02 0.0000000
2025-05-03 0.0000000
2025-05-04 0.0000000
2025-05-05 0.0000000
2025-05-06 0.0000000
2025-05-07 0.0000000
2025-05-08 0.0000000
2025-05-09 0.0000000
2025-05-10 0.0000000
2025-05-11 0.0000000
2025-05-12 0.0000000
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Date Usage (kWh)
2025-05-13 0.0000000
2025-05-14 0.0000000
2025-05-15 0.0000000
2025-05-16 0.0000000
2025-05-17 0.0000000
2025-05-18 0.0000000
2025-05-19 0.0000000
2025-05-20 0.0000000
2025-05-21 0.0000000
2025-05-22 0.0000000
2025-05-23 0.0000000
2025-05-24 0.0000000
2025-05-25 0.0000000
2025-05-26 0.0000000
2025-05-27 0.0000000
2025-05-28 0.0000000
2025-05-29 0.0000000
2025-05-30 0.0000000
2025-05-31 0.0000000
2025-06-01 0.0000000
2025-06-02 0.0000000
2025-06-03 0.0000000
2025-06-04 0.0000000
2025-06-05 0.0000000
2025-06-06 0.0000000
2025-06-07 0.0000000
2025-06-08 0.0000000
2025-06-09 0.0000000
2025-06-10 0.0000000
2025-06-11 0.0000000
2025-06-12 0.0000000
2025-06-13 0.0000000
2025-06-14 0.0000000
2025-06-15 0.0000000
2025-06-16 0.0000000
2025-06-17 0.0000000
2025-06-18 0.0000000
2025-06-19 0.0000000
2025-06-20 0.0000000
2025-06-21 0.0000000
2025-06-22 0.0000000
2025-06-23 0.0000000
2025-06-24 0.0000000
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Date Usage (kWh)
2025-06-25 0.0000000
2025-06-26 0.0000000
2025-06-27 0.0000000
2025-06-28 0.0000000
2025-06-29 0.0000000
2025-06-30 0.0000000
2025-07-01 0.0000000
2025-07-02 0.0000000
2025-07-03 0.0000000
2025-07-04 0.0000000
2025-07-05 0.0000000
2025-07-06 0.0000000
2025-07-07 0.0000000
2025-07-08 0.0000000
2025-07-09 0.0000000
2025-07-10 0.0000000
2025-07-11 0.0000000
2025-07-12 0.0000000
2025-07-13 0.0000000
2025-07-14 0.0000000
2025-07-15 0.0000000
2025-07-16 0.0000000
2025-07-17 0.0000000
2025-07-18 0.0000000
2025-07-19 0.0000000
2025-07-20 0.0000000
2025-07-21 0.0000000
2025-07-22 0.0000000
2025-07-23 0.0000000
2025-07-24 0.0000000
2025-07-25 0.0000000
2025-07-26 0.0000000
2025-07-27 0.0000000
2025-07-28 0.0000000
2025-07-29 0.0000000
2025-07-30 0.0000000
2025-07-31 0.0000000
2025-08-01 0.0000000
2025-08-02 0.0000000
2025-08-03 0.0000000
2025-08-04 0.0000000
2025-08-05 0.0000000
2025-08-06 0.0000000
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Date Usage (kWh)
2025-08-07 0.0000000
2025-08-08 0.0000000
2025-08-09 0.0000000
2025-08-10 0.0000000
2025-08-11 0.0000000
2025-08-12 0.0000000
2025-08-13 0.0000000
2025-08-14 0.0000000
2025-08-15 0.0000000
2025-08-16 0.0000000
2025-08-17 0.0000000
2025-08-18 0.0000000
2025-08-19 0.0000000
2025-08-20 0.0000000
2025-08-21 0.0000000
2025-08-22 0.0000000
2025-08-23 0.0000000
2025-08-24 0.0000000
2025-08-25 0.0000000
2025-08-26 0.0000000
2025-08-27 0.0000000
2025-08-28 0.0000000
2025-08-29 0.0000000
2025-08-30 0.0000000
2025-08-31 0.0000000
2025-09-01 0.0000000
2025-09-02 0.0000000
2025-09-03 0.0000000
2025-09-04 0.0000000
2025-09-05 0.0000000
2025-09-06 0.0000000
2025-09-07 0.0000000
2025-09-08 0.0000000
2025-09-09 0.0000000
2025-09-10 0.0000000
2025-09-11 0.0000000
2025-09-12 0.0000000
2025-09-13 0.0000000
2025-09-14 0.0000000
2025-09-15 0.0000000
2025-09-16 0.0000000
2025-09-17 0.0000000
2025-09-18 0.0000000
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Date Usage (kWh)
2025-09-19 0.0000000
2025-09-20 0.0000000
2025-09-21 0.0000000
2025-09-22 0.0000000
2025-09-23 0.0000000
2025-09-24 0.0000000
2025-09-25 0.0000000
2025-09-26 0.0000000
2025-09-27 0.0000000
2025-09-28 0.0000000
2025-09-29 0.0000000
2025-09-30 0.0000000
2025-10-01 0.0000000
2025-10-02 0.0000000
2025-10-03 0.0000000
2025-10-04 0.0000000
2025-10-05 0.0000000
2025-10-06 0.0000000
2025-10-07 0.0000000
2025-10-08 0.0000000
2025-10-09 0.0000000
2025-10-10 0.0000000
2025-10-11 0.0000000
2025-10-12 0.0000000
2025-10-13 0.0000000
2025-10-14 0.0000000
2025-10-15 0.0000000
2025-10-16 0.0000000
2025-10-17 0.0000000
2025-10-18 0.0000000
2025-10-19 0.0000000
2025-10-20 0.0000000
2025-10-21 0.0000000
2025-10-22 0.0000000
2025-10-23 0.0000000
2025-10-24 0.0000000
2025-10-25 0.0000000
2025-10-26 0.0000000
2025-10-27 0.0000000
2025-10-28 0.0000000
2025-10-29 0.0000000
2025-10-30 0.0000000
2025-10-31 0.0000000
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Date Usage (kWh)
2025-11-01 0.0000000
2025-11-02 0.0000000
2025-11-03 0.0000000
2025-11-04 0.0000000
2025-11-05 0.0000000
2025-11-06 0.0000000
2025-11-07 0.0000000
2025-11-08 0.0000000
2025-11-09 0.0000000
2025-11-10 0.0000000
2025-11-11 0.0000000
2025-11-12 0.0000000
2025-11-13 0.0000000
2025-11-14 0.0000000
2025-11-15 0.0000000
2025-11-16 0.0000000
2025-11-17 0.0000000
2025-11-18 0.0000000
2025-11-19 0.0000000
2025-11-20 0.0000000
2025-11-21 0.0000000
2025-11-22 0.0000000
2025-11-23 0.0000000
2025-11-24 0.0000000
2025-11-25 0.0000000
2025-11-26 0.0000000
2025-11-27 0.0000000
2025-11-28 0.0000000
2025-11-29 0.0000000
2025-11-30 0.0000000
2025-12-01 0.0000000
2025-12-02 0.0000000
2025-12-03 0.0000000
2025-12-04 0.0000000
2025-12-05 0.0000000
2025-12-06 0.0000000
2025-12-07 0.0000000
2025-12-08 0.0000000
2025-12-09 0.0000000
2025-12-10 0.0000000
Grand Total 85,329.9324700
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